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BRAND STORY
MANUFACTURING FACILITIES
PACKAGING

SANDSTONE 

Agra Red | Autumn Brown | Blaze Grey
Blue Ice | Bronte | Camel Buff | Fantasy Buff
Fantasy Buff Sandblasted | Frontier
Golden Mint | Imperial Black | Ita Gold
Ivory | Mint Sandblasted | Modak
Multicolor Sandstone | Rainbow | Silvery Grey
Silver Grey Sandblasted | Teakwood
Teak Sandblasted

GRANITE
Absolute Black | Alaska White | Ash Black
Black Galaxy | Black Pearl | Catseye Red
Cheema Pink | Colombo Juprana
Crystal Yellow | Desert Brown | G20 Black
Gem Red | Giblee | Golden Oak
Hassan Green | Himalaya Blue
Indian Juprana | Jhansi Red | Levender Blue
Merry Gold | Moklasar Green | Moon White
New Imperial Red | P White | Red Wine
Rosy Pink | S White | Tan Brown | Tiger Skin
Vizag Blue | Warangal Black

MARBLE
Fantasy Brown | Green Marble
Rainforest Brown | Rainforest Green

LIMESTONE
Kotah Black | Kotah Blue | Smooth Yellow
Yellow Lime

WALL CONCEPT
Antique Planks | Brick Stone Tile
Ledge Panels | Mixed Sandblasted Pattern
Mold Mosaic Teak & Mint | Quartz Stacking
Riven Stone Chipped Edges | Rockface Tiles
Sandblasted 3D | Sandblasted Chipped Edges
Speed Brekaers | Split Face Cladding
Split Strips | Teak Honed Mixed Pattern Wall
Tumbled Bricks | V Tile Concept

LANDSCAPING & GARDEN
Bench | Block Steps | Bryce | Bulla
Bullnose Edging | Caelum | Curved Bench
Fire Pit | Granite Cobbles
Limestone Stepping | Onyx | Pebbles
Pier Caps | Sandstone Cobbles
Sandstone Stepping | Skarn | Stone Circles
Water Feature

TABLE OF CONTENT



AGRA RED | AUTUMN BROWN | BLAZE GREY | BLUE ICE | BRONTE | CAMEL BUFF | FANTASY
BUFF | FANTASY BUFF SANDBLASTED | FRONTIER | GOLDEN MINT | IMPERIAL BLACK | ITA
GOLD | IVORY | MINT SANDBLASTED | MODAK | MULTICOLOR SANDSTONE | RAINBOW
SILVERY GREY | SILVER GREY SANDBLASTED | TEAKWOOD | TEAK SANDBLASTED

SANDSTONE

PACKAGING
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SANDSTONE SANDSTONE

BRONTE CAMEL BUFF



SANDSTONE SANDSTONE

FANTASY BUFF
FANTASY BUFF
SANDBLASTED



SANDSTONE SANDSTONE

FRONTIER GOLDEN MINT



SANDSTONE SANDSTONE

IMPERIAL BLACK ITA GOLD



SANDSTONE SANDSTONE

IVORY MINT SANDBLASTED



SANDSTONE SANDSTONE

MODAK
MULTICOLOR
SANDSTONE



SANDSTONE SANDSTONE

RAINBOW SILVERY GREY



SANDSTONE SANDSTONE

SILVER GREY
SANDBLASTED TEAKWOOD



TEAK SANDBLASTED

GRANITE
ABSOLUTE BLACK | ALASKA WHITE | ASH BLACK | BLACK GALAXY | BLACK PEARL | CATSEYE RED
CHEEMA PINK | COLOMBO JUPRANA | CRYSTAL YELLOW | DESERT BROWN | G20 BLACK
GEM RED | GIBLEE | GOLDEN OAK | HASSAN GREEN | HIMALAYA BLUE | INDIAN JUPRANA
JHANSI RED | LEVENDER BLUE | MERRY GOLD | MOKLASAR GREEN | MOON WHITE
NEW IMPERIAL RED | P WHITE | RED WINE | ROSY PINK | S WHITE | TAN BROWN | TIGER SKIN
VIZAG BLUE | WARANGAL BLACK

SANDSTONE
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MARBLE
FANTASY BROWN | GREEN MARBLE | RAINFOREST BROWN | RAINFOREST GREEN
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LIMESTONE
KOTAH BLACK | KOTAH BLUE | SMOOTH YELLOW | YELLOW LIME



LIMESTONE LIMESTONE

KOTAH BLACK KOTAH BLUE



LIMESTONE LIMESTONE

SMOOTH YELLOW YELLOW LIME



WALL CONCEPT
ANTIQUE PLANKS | BRICK STONE TILE | LEDGE PANELS | MIXED SANDBLASTED PATTERN
MOLD MOSAIC TEAK & MINT | QUARTZ STACKING | RIVEN STONE CHIPPED EDGES
ROCKFACE TILES | SANDBLASTED 3D | SANDBLASTED CHIPPED EDGES
SPEED BREKAERS | SPLIT FACE CLADDING | SPLIT STRIPS
TEAK HONED MIXED PATTERN WALL | TUMBLED BRICKS | V TILE CONCEPT



WALL CONCEPT
ANTIQUE PLANKS

BRICK STONE TILE

LEDGE PANELS

MIXED SANDBLASTED PATTERN



WALL CONCEPT
MOLD MOSAIC TEAK & MINT

QUARTZ STACKING ROCKFACE TILES

RIVEN STONE CHIPPED EDGES



WALL CONCEPT
SANDBLASTED 3D

SANDBLASTED CHIPPED EDGES

SPEED BREKAERS

SPLIT FACE CLADDING



WALL CONCEPT
SPLIT STRIPS

TEAK HONED MIXED PATTERN WALL V TILE CONCEPT

TUMBLED BRICKS



LANDSCAPING
& GARDEN
BENCH | BLOCK STEPS | BRYCE | BULLA | BULLNOSE EDGING | CAELUM | CURVED BENCH | FIRE PIT
GRANITE COBBLES | LIMESTONE STEPPING | ONYX | PEBBLES | PIER CAPS
RAINBOW SANDSTONE PLANTER | SANDSTONE COBBLES | SANDSTONE STEPPING
SKARN | STONE CIRCLES | TEAK PYRAMID | WATER FEATURE
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LANDSCAPING & GARDEN
BENCH

BLOCK STEPS BULLA



CAELUM

BULLNOSE EDGING

FIRE PIT

CURVED BENCH

GREEN MARBLE

LANDSCAPING & GARDEN



ONYX

GREEN MARBLE

LANDSCAPING & GARDEN
GRANITE COBBLES

LIMESTONE STEPPING PEBBLES
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LANDSCAPING & GARDEN
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LANDSCAPING & GARDEN



PATTERN#0

2 12”X12”

12”X18”

12”X24”

12”X30”

18”X18”

18”X24”

18”X30”

24”X24”

MIXED PACK DETAILS

14.72 SQMs

600X900 MM

600X600 MM

600X290 MM

290X290 MM

13 PCS

13 PCS

13 PCS

09 PCS

10 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

02 PCS

12 PCS

18 PCS

08 PCS

08 PCS

19.26 SQMs

600X900 MM

600X600 MM

600X290 MM

290X290 MM

MIXED PATTERN 200 SF

12”X12” 12”X18”

12”X24” 18”X18”

18”X24” 24”X24”

24”X36”

17 PCS

17 PCS

16 PCS

14 PCS

10 PCS

12 PCS

15 PCS

16 PCS

12 PCS

10 PCS

05 PCS

19.80 SQMs

600X900 MM

600X600 MM

600X290 MM

290X290 MM

17 PCS

17 PCS

17 PCS

17 PCS

SANDSTONE & LIMESTONE

STANDARD SIZES & PACKS (POPULAR IN UK, EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, ASIA, AFRICA & AUSTRALIA)
300X300MM, 300X600MM, 400X400MM, 400X600MM, 450X600MM, 500X1000MM, 600X600MM, 600X900MM, 600X1200MM
PACKS
SLABS
FINISH

- 14.72 SQMS, 19.26 SQMS &19.80 SQMS
- 1) 100X200 CM UP 2) 120X240 CM UP 3) 150X250 CM UP
- NATURAL, SEMI HONED, HONED, POLISHED, SHOTBLASTED, FLAMED, BRUSHED, TUMBLED & ANTIQUE

THICKNESS- 15-25MM, 22MM CALIBRATED, 25 MM CALIBRATED & 30 MM CALIBRATED (IN NATURAL MATERIALS)
 12MM, 15MM, 18MM, 20MM, 22MM, 25MM, 30MM, 40MM, 50MM (OTHER FINSHES)
- HAND CUT, SAWN, SAWN & BEVELLED, HALF BULL NOSE, FULL BULL NOSEEDGES

STANDARD SIZES & PACKS (POPULAR IN USA AND CANADA)
12”X12”, 12”X24”, 12”X30”, 12”X36”, 18”X18”, 18”X24”, 18”X30”, 18”X36”, 24”X24”, 24”X36” 
PACKS
TREADS
SLABS

- PATTERN#02 & 200 SQFT MIXED PATTERN
- 12”X4’/5’/6’/8’, 14”X4’/5’/6’/8’, 16”X4’/5’/6’/8’, 18”X4’/5’/6’/8’ & 24”X4’/5’/6’/8’
- 4’X8’ UP

THICKNESS- 1”, 1.25”, 1.5”, 2” & 6”
EDGES - SAWN EDGES AND ONE/THREE/FOUR SIDE ROCK FACE FOR TREADS, PIER CAPS & STEPS

GRANITE & MARBLE

STANDARD SLAB SIZES
VERY SHORT CUTTER SIZE- 60-100X80-120 CM

WALL CONCEPT

STANDARD SIZES - 100X300MM, 100X600MM, 150X300MM,
 150X600MM & MIXED SIZES 
- 15MM, 20MM, 25MM, 30MM, 50MM,
 AND MIXED THICKNESSES
- POLISHED, SPLIT, ROCK FACE, SHOTBLASTED, ANTIQUE
- SAWN, SPLIT, ROCK FACED, SHOTBLASTED

SHORT CUTTER SIZE
LONG CUTTER SIZE
MINI GNAGSAW
GANGSAW
STANDARD TILES SIZES

- 60-100X90-180 CM
- 60-100X180-300 CM
- 120X240 CM UP
- 150X250 CM UP
- 305X305MM, 406X406MM,
 400X600MM, & 600X600MM

THICKNESS

FINISH
EDGES

LANDSCAPINGSTANDARD PRODUCTS
FINISH - POLISHED, FLAMED, LAPATRO & ANTIQUE
THICKNESS- 10MM (FOR TILESONLY), 18MM, 20MM, BENCHBULLA

STEP
PIER CAP
COBBLE
CIRLCE

- 4’, 5’ & 6’- 200MM, 300MM, 400MM, 500MM, 600MM, & 800MM
- 16”X4’/5’&6’
- 24”X24”, 26”X26” & 36”X36”
- 100X100MM, 100X150MM, 100X200MM, 150X150MM, & 150X200MM
- 2.3 METER, 2.6 METER, 3 METER & 3.2 METERS

 30MM, 50MM, 80MM & 100MM

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS


